

15301 W. 87th St. Pkwy. | Ste. B40 | Lenexa, KS 66219 Phone: 913.894.2720 | Email: artsjoco@artsjoco.org

Yes! I want to support the Shooting Stars Scholarship Program

Name(s):				
Address:				
ity:		Sta	ite:	Zip:
Phone:		E	mail:	
I would like to make a donation in the amount of: \$				
Enclosed is my check	k made	payable to The Ar	ts Council of Jo	ohnson County.
Please charge my:	Visa	Mastercard	Discover	Amex
Card Number:				_ Expiration Date:
VCODE (3 Digits):				

Donations of \$50 or greater to the Shooting Stars Scholarship, Awards & Recognition Program will receive complimentary reservations* to the Shooting Stars Gala on April 7, 2013. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law.

Thank you for supporting The Arts Council of Johnson County's Shooting Stars Scholarship Program!

*number of complimentary reservations is based on the level of giving